Race Date Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

September 26, 2014 Overall Finish List
Varsity Girls

Place Milel — o Mile2  coee e FINISH =~ - Total
Overall* Name Bib No Rnk  Time Rnk  Time Rnk  Time Time
1 Katelyn Robbins 1152 1 5:38.8 1 5:50.5 9 0:36.2 12:05.7
2 Kiara Delgado 600 3 5:53.1 3 6:12.0 6 0:35.0 12:40.2
3 Katy Clausen 1461 2 5:48.0 4 6:17.3 26 0:37.9 12:43.3
4  Emiley England 682 10 5:58.6 2 6:12.0 41 0:39.4 12:50.1
5 Maddie Miller 695 9 5:57.4 5 6:18.5 23 0:37.7 12:53.7
6 Abby Johnson 450 4 5:55.4 7 6:22.7 45 0:39.5 12:57.7
7  Abby Korak 690 11 6:01.1 9 6:25.7 13 0:36.4 13:03.3
8 Josie Brown 990 5 5:56.1 14 6:28.0 55 0:40.0 13:04.2
9 Lexy Henrikson 1888 12 6:02.8 13 6:27.2 10 0:36.2 13:06.3
10 Jadyn Jacobs 1788 23 6:07.1 6 6:20.4 48 0:39.6 13:07.2
11 Katie Curry 246 14 6:04.8 8 6:25.1 21 0:37.6 13:07.5
12 Sophie Roberts 462 18 6:06.2 11 6:27.0 4 0:34.7 13:08.0
13 Tess Davila 439 20 6:06.6 10 6:26.8 11 0:36.3 13:09.8
14 Hannah Soria 1009 8 5:56.9 23 6:37.7 7 0:35.2 13:09.8
15 Kaitlyn Pendergast 956 16 6:05.7 15 6:28.6 27 0:38.2 13:12.5
16  Aspen Gordon 1265 7 5:56.6 24 6:38.0 38 0:39.1 13:13.7
17 Meagan Moreno 1275 6 5:56.6 26 6:38.1 54 0:39.9 13:14.7
18 Kylie Webb 471 22 6:06.7 19 6:34.3 37 0:39.0 13:20.1
19 Hannah Thompson 701 33 6:11.0 18 6:33.0 15 0:36.8 13:21.0
20 MeMe Shannahan 466 19 6:06.3 21 6:35.9 35 0:38.9 13:21.2
21 Alex Bassen 1522 28 6:08.7 20 6:35.0 25 0:37.9 13:21.6
22 Nicole Kijowski 185 45 6:16.2 12 6:27.1 31 0:38.7 13:22.1
23 Cate Atkins 741 42 6:14.4 17 6:32.8 17 0:37.2 13:24.4
24 OQOlivia Bloyd 1458 46 6:16.5 16 6:31.5 34 0:38.9 13:27.0
25 Rachel Ehrhart 1739 35 6:12.2 30 6:40.0 5 0:35.0 13:27.2
26  Kenna Koehler 525 31 6:10.2 22 6:36.8 59 0:40.3 13:27.3
27  Amanda Wilson 198 39 6:13.0 25 6:38.0 12 0:36.3 13:27.4
28 Julia Herrman 362 26 6:08.0 32 6:43.8 8 0:36.0 13:27.8
29 Zoey Davila 440 24 6:07.1 28 6:39.4 94 0:42.1 13:28.6
30 Carlie Smith 281 37 6:12.7 27 6:38.8 22 0:37.7 13:29.3
31 Sophi Allen 740 36 6:12.5 29 6:39.7 53 0:39.9 13:32.2
32 Tasha Schuckman 1413 30 6:09.9 31 6:43.7 74 0:40.9 13:34.6
33 Megan Kelley 422 25 6:07.7 33 6:47.9 58 0:40.2 13:35.8
34  Tenley Dowell 20 21 6:06.7 34 6:48.6 76 0:41.0 13:36.4
35 Emmy Mussey 1405 15 6:05.1 35 6:51.0 85 0:41.5 13:37.7
36 AjaPhan 1278 13 6:04.0 40 6:53.3 105 0:43.1 13:40.5
37 Paige Arseneau 1521 34 6:11.4 36 6:51.1 87 0:41.6 13:44.2
38 Olivia Shouse 375 29 6:09.8 39 6:53.0 103 0:43.1 13:46.0
39 Savannah Sowards 538 32 6:10.2 37 6:51.7 150 0:45.4 13:47.4
40 Lauren Feldner 800 40 6:13.6 45 6:56.4 72 0:40.8 13:50.8
41 Aden Davis 1887 41 6:13.9 42 6:55.2 99 0:42.5 13:51.8
42  Samantha Zurawaski 199 53 6:22.8 41 6:55.1 1 0:34.3 13:52.4
43 Tessa Schwarzentraub 1221 51 6:21.8 38 6:52.2 39 0:39.2 13:53.3
44  Candice Boldt 1525 27 6:08.6 71 7:06.8 70 0:40.8 13:56.2
45 Maggie Peters 368 50 6:21.1 49 6:57.8 19 0:37.3 13:56.3
46 Makenna Youngquist 1058 49 6:20.7 44 6:55.9 71 0:40.8 13:57.5

*Overall place among females only
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Race Date Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

September 26, 2014 Overall Finish List
Varsity Girls

Place Milel — o Mile2  coee e FINISH =~ - Total
Overall* Name Bib No Rnk  Time Rnk  Time Rnk  Time Time
47  Sarah Honegger 24 44 6:15.9 56 7:00.3 93 0:42.0 13:58.3
48 Baylea Jones 616 38 6:13.0 59 7:01.6 125 0:44.2 13:58.9
49 Peyton Flowers 683 57 6:26.0 50 6:58.1 28 0:38.3 14:02.5
50 Julia Poel 1005 47 6:19.8 57 7:00.6 112 0:43.4 14:03.9
51 Mara Smith 1482 62 6:27.8 47 6:56.8 43 0:39.5 14:04.2
52  Asia Quizon- Colquitt 1478 54 6:23.9 51 6:58.1 118 0:43.9 14:06.0
53 Katherine Meyer 1055 52 6:22.0 70 7:06.6 68 0:40.7 14:09.4
54  Caitlin Stephens 1850 82 6:35.7 46 6:56.4 20 0:37.4 14:09.6
55 Mackenzie Allsop 1455 55 6:24.1 68 7:06.4 69 0:40.7 14:11.3
56 Morgan Joyner 1052 48 6:20.6 87 7:11.2 61 0:40.4 14:12.3
57 Zoe Brand 520 43 6:15.6 78 7:09.1 184 0:47.5 14:12.4
58 Jade Hutton 1531 61 6:27.4 69 7:06.6 36 0:39.0 14:13.0
59 Lauren Belvel 985 59 6:26.5 62 7:03.0 121 0:43.9 14:13.5
60 Riley Sanders 1903 78 6:33.6 52 6:58.4 82 0:41.4 14:13.6
61 Kamryn Stearns 1128 83 6:36.9 43 6:55.5 78 0:41.2 14:13.7
62 Jessie Daly 991 72 6:31.4 54 6:59.4 106 0:43.1 14:14.1
63 Caitlin Gorge 996 75 6:32.4 61 7:02.7 79 0:41.2 14:16.5
64 Callie Melton 1403 65 6:28.8 64 7:03.8 127 0:44.4 14:17.1
65 Kaela Wellman 1155 89 6:38.6 55 6:59.8 33 0:38.8 14:17.3
66 AnnalLee 1843 67 6:29.8 63 7:03.3 131 0:44.5 14:17.6
67 Kendall Johnson 901 74 6:32.3 58 7:01.0 142 0:45.1 14:18.5
68 Grace Preboy 191 81 6:35.2 53 6:59.1 145 0:45.2 14:19.6
69 Jaycie Hudson 613 73 6:31.5 66 7:05.6 108 0:43.2 14:20.3
70 Paige Kaeb 55 56 6:25.7 74 7:06.9 189 0:47.7 14:20.5
71 Samantha Churchey 355 84 6:37.1 72 7:06.8 16 0:37.1 14:21.0
72  Tyranie Cox 1527 60 6:27.0 81 7:10.0 129 0:44.4 14:21.5
73 Audrey Eades 1342 71 6:31.2 48 6:57.5 246 0:52.8 14:21.6
74  Braelyn Oberle 1536 63 6:28.0 86 7:11.1 115 0:43.7 14:22.9
75  Avery Theleritis 1539 64 6:28.4 85 7:11.0 130 0:44.4 14:23.8
76  Autumn Grinter 608 80 6:35.0 73 7:06.8 134 0:44.6 14:26.6
77 Adia Raya 1006 79 6:34.7 79 7:09.7 122 0:43.9 14:28.4
78 Jill Eastman 252 69 6:30.5 96 7:15.4 110 0:43.2 14:29.2
79 Audra Koechle 1894 99 6:41.7 75 7:08.6 49 0:39.6 14:30.0
80 Kavya Sudhir 1415 94 6:40.2 82 7:105 56 0:40.0 14:30.7
81 Chelsea Stevenson 963 70 6:30.8 106 7:19.4 67 0:40.6 14:30.9
82 Bailey Howes 1468 68 6:30.2 93 7:13.5 183 0:47.5 14:31.2
83 Kendra Preski 273 17 6:06.1 150 7:42.7 104 0:43.1 14:32.0
84 Mackenzie Piazza 1407 85 6:37.2 80 7:09.9 143 0:45.1 14:32.3
85 Julia Reid 752 58 6:26.2 101 7:18.3 190 0:47.8 14:32.4
86 Sarah Fortin 1740 66 6:29.3 108 7:20.2 113 0:43.4 14:33.0
87  Ashly Melody 1054 92 6:39.7 83 7:10.5 111 0:43.3 14:33.5
88 Emma McSteen 188 93 6:40.0 89 7:12.5 81 0:41.3 14:34.0
89 Kynlee Stearns 1129 111 6:47.6 77 7:08.8 29 0:38.4 14:34.9
90 Kathryn Cichon 178 103 6:44.0 76 7:08.7 96 0:42.2 14:35.0
91 Grace Blair 351 98 6:41.4 88 7:11.8 91 0:41.9 14:35.2
92 Blair Keebler 1891 97 6:41.2 94 7:13.5 92 0:42.0 14:36.7

*Overall place among females only
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Place Milel — o Mile2  coee e FINISH =~ - Total
Overall* Name Bib No Rnk  Time Rnk  Time Rnk  Time Time
93 Rachel Hurt 899 107 6:45.5 67 7:05.7 161 0:45.8 14:37.2
94  Carly Tucker 1225 87 6:38.0 98 7:16.4 132 0:44.5 14:39.0
95 Taylor Shamhart 277 91 6:39.1 97 7:16.0 148 0:45.2 14:40.5
96  Ashlyn Mackling 1349 120 6:49.9 60 7:02.3 202 0:48.8 14:41.0
97  Anna Oswall 270 88 6:38.4 100 7:17.7 152 0:45.5 14:41.7
98 Paige Gardner 51 96 6:41.0 111 7:21.3 42 0:39.4 14:41.8
99 Olivia Harlow 772 121 6:50.1 99 7:17.2 3 0:34.6 14:41.9
100 Grace Tenhouse 1154 105 6:45.1 84 7:10.7 177 0:47.0 14:42.9
101 Kaya Sloman 279 123 6:52.9 65 7:04.4 168 0:46.0 14:43.4
102 Heidi Pederson 1276 86 6:37.7 119 7:26.9 44 0:39.5 14:44.2
103 Mya Kaeb 1469 108 6:45.6 92 7:13.4 153 0:45.5 14:44.5
104 Alanna Phillips 1898 102 6:43.0 95 7:15.4 182 0:47.2 14:45.7
105 Adison Mayes 1570 101 6:42.6 114 7:23.0 107 0:43.2 14:48.8
106 Sarah Litchfield 863 106 6:45.2 110 7:20.8 124 0:44.0 14:50.0
107 Mackenzie Pruett 1124 76 6:32.7 131 7:35.4 101 0:43.0 14:51.2
108 Maddie Kogelis 1842 109 6:46.7 113 7:22.6 116 0:43.8 14:53.2
109 Brianne Roley 1219 90 6:38.8 129 7:33.9 75 0:40.9 14:53.8
110 Sierra Wilson 635 100 6:41.8 118 7:26.8 151 0:45.4 14:54.1
111 Joy English 1786 138 6:58.8 102 7:18.4 46 0:39.6 14:56.9
112 Mary Dyke 1697 104 6:44.1 139 7:37.4 14 0:36.6 14:58.2
113  Gillian Humphreys 53 95 6:40.7 126 7:32.2 166 0:45.9 14:59.0
114  Ellie Hubler 1836 133 6:56.8 104 7:19.0 138 0:44.8 15:00.7
115 Kathryn Cluskey 1687 110 6:47.5 117 7:24.9 212 0:49.4 15:01.8
116 Josie Schmidt 58 160 7:06.8 91 7:13.2 98 0:42.4 15:02.5
117 Tia Reilly 753 136 6:57.8 115 7:23.2 84 0:41.5 15:02.6
118 Clarice Wolff 583 124 6:54.3 121 7:28.5 64 0:40.5 15:03.4
119 Hannah Bennett 1784 137 6:58.3 109 7:20.4 158 0:45.7 15:04.4
120 Jaeden Townsend 631 112 6:48.1 127 7:32.3 137 0:44.8 15:05.3
121  Allison Kelly 748 135 6:57.7 116 7:23.5 140 0:44.9 15:06.2
122  Cadence Brenham 1642 161 7:07.3 105 7:19.1 57 0:40.0 15:06.5
123 Kenzie Englans 1200 113 6:48.2 140 7:37.4 89 0:41.7 15:07.4
124  Shannon Tomlinson 1417 149 7:03.2 112 7:21.8 102 0:43.0 15:08.1
125 Kayla Wolf 1328 115 6:48.5 136 7:37.0 100 0:42.8 15:08.3
126 Ella Bittner 796 125 6:54.8 128 7:33.8 51 0:39.8 15:08.6
127  Bri Williams 1657 162 7:07.4 103 7:18.5 164 0:45.9 15:11.9
128 Jenna Kesselring 1569 132 6:56.6 142 7:37.6 24 0:37.7 15:12.0
129 Kira Canales 121 178 7:16.6 90 7:13.2 126 0:44.3 15:14.2
130 Lindsey Shouse 374 134 6:57.2 122 7:29.8 200 0:48.6 15:15.7
131 Reagan Smith 536 114 6:48.4 156 7:45.0 136 0:44.7 15:18.2
132 Kaitlyn Loyet 693 126 6:55.1 155 7:44.1 52 0:39.9 15:19.2
133 Irene Ehrhart 1738 122 6:50.5 154 7:43.8 146 0:45.2 15:19.6
134 Madeline Lundquist 1791 156 7:05.3 130 7:34.7 50 0:39.8 15:19.9
135 Kaylie Schrock 1284 140 7:00.0 138 7:37.2 114 0:43.5 15:20.7
136 Lyndsey Wolters 379 151 7:04.1 124 7:31.7 155 0:45.6 15:21.5
137  Alyson Gillum 1049 116 6:49.0 148 7:41.2 245 0:52.8 15:23.0
138 Brooke Evans 1831 118 6:49.5 153 7:43.8 219 0:50.2 15:23.6
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Race Date
September 26, 2014

Place

Overall* Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

A. Renee Jumonville
Sammi Workman
Liara Aber
Shelbey Nichols
Emma Skinner
Mandy Moore
Shar Bara
Sydney Greim
Allyson Parks
Emily Hough
Madalyn Bennett
Bronwyn Jetton
Emma Hawkinson
Emma Hensley
Abby King

Olivia Hall
Mckenzie Shumate
Anjola Ajayi

Karli Mileston
Jamie Hefley
Bree Tanner
Alexa Perrow

Lilly Pes-McMillan
Hannah Ludy
Katy Meyers

Gen Stedwill
Rachel Saunders
Addison Peckham
Heather Schollmeier
Greta Inskeep
Aubri Osborne
Christine Karn
Ashley Cela
Lindsey Barkulis
Katelyn Jordan
Taylor Hines
Whitney Parkhill
Grace Rispoli
Alexis LeBron
Amaya Fernandes
Kelli Rinkenberger
Jael Lugano

Madi Henness
Annie Herman
Marley Williamson
Audrey Elward

*Overall place among females only

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Varsity Girls
----- Mile 1
Rnk  Time
165  7:09.9
131 6:56.4
181  7:17.4
129  6:55.9
166  7:10.7
154  7:04.8
146 7:02.3
155  7:05.3

77 6:32.9
130 6:56.2
157  7:05.4
141 7:00.4
127  6:55.3
128  6:55.6
145  7:02.0
148 7:03.1
152 7:04.4
150  7:03.8
173 7:13.7
164  7:08.9
142 7:01.0
196  7:24.2
153  7:04.8
174  7:15.3
183  7:18.4
143 7:01.4
144  7:015
147  7:025
163 7:07.7
207 7:29.4
117 6:49.1
192 7:234
175  7:15.4
186  7:20.9
119  6:49.5
177 7:16.5
171 7:13.1
179  7:16.6
167  7:11.4
187  7:211
172 7:136
139 6:59.7
184  7:186
190  7:225
176  7:16.3
205  7:28.4

4

107
137
125
135
134
133
189
165
145
166
183
160
161
162
149
163
132
151
170
123
164
144
141
177
184
178
146
147
204
152
159
173
206
176
181
195
186
174
187
207
175
158
198
157

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Overall Finish List

192
252
167
185
230
203
253
165
180

90

32
231
159
141
233
154
205
181
175
174
194
198
197
191
179
226
260

88
227
172
224

40
244

83
128

123
73
97

186

169

237
30

201

FINISH

Time
0:46.9
0:49.2
0:47.9
0:54.2
0:46.0
0:47.6
0:51.4
0:48.9
0:54.8
0:45.9
0:47.2
0:41.8
0:38.7
0:51.4
0:45.7
0:45.0
0:51.7
0:45.5
0:48.9
0:47.2
0:46.9
0:46.6
0:48.1
0:48.5
0:48.4
0:47.9
0:47.0
0:50.9
1:03.2
0:41.7
0:50.9
0:46.3
0:50.8
0:39.2
0:52.7
0:41.4
0:44.4
0:34.3
0:43.9
0:40.9
0:42.3
0:47.6
0:46.0
0:52.0
0:38.6
0:48.8

Total
Time
15:24.3
15:24.7
15:25.3
15:27.3
15:28.6
15:29.3
15:29.9
15:30.2
15:30.5
15:31.5
15:32.1
15:32.8
15:33.5
15:34.6
15:354
15:36.6
15:37.5
15:38.1
15:38.6
15:39.1
15:40.4
15:40.8
15:41.7
15:42.9
15:44.3
15:46.5
15:48.0
15:50.8
15:52.0
15:52.3
15:52.5
15:53.0
15:53.2
15:54.6
15:55.0
15:55.1
15:56.5
15:56.6
15:56.8
15:56.8
15:58.0
16:00.5
16:00.9
16:01.5
16:01.7
16:03.6

09/26/2014 10:46:56



Race Date
September 26, 2014

Place

Overall* Name

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Katie Patterson
Grace Palmer
Karissa Koval
Gabby Mullen
Lauren Pio

Kate Storsved
Pranali Vani
Ainsley Buster
Hannah Stamper
Tristen Rickard
Katie Honegger
Rileigh Fortune
Paige Semen
Mara Dimitriff
Eleanore Burwell
Ashlyn Seth
Mikayla Kohlman
Keirsten Nichols
Abby Petran
Allison Eckberg
Grace Roundcount
Jillian Devine
Reagan Spaid
Kailey Lindaur
Zoe Irvin

Lauren Brand
Brooke Blumenshine
Noelle Wiseman
Peyton Flesner
Bea Dadds
Teagan Cover
Natalia McCartan
Brianna Kopinski
Lauren Driggs
Emma Herzog
Sofia Brown
Elinor Simmons
Abby Ferrell
Tiara Pendleton
Marilyn Howard
Marin Stenger
Zoe Zallak
Ashley Kearns
Madi McCall
Emmie Kersh
Sylvia Rice

*Overall place among females only

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Varsity Girls
----- Mile 1
Rnk  Time
168  7:11.6
169  7:12.7
213 7:316
182  7:183
170 7:12.8
204  7:28.2
203 7:27.7
212 7:315
158  7:05.7
216 7:335
215 7:326
185  7:19.8
195  7:24.2
188  7:21.7
206 7:29.2
220  7:35.8
209  7:30.7
210  7:31.0
214 7:31.9
222 7:36.3
217  7:345
159  7:06.1
189  7:225
197  7:24.9
211 7:31.2
180  7:17.0
198  7:25.2
191 7:22.8
202  7:27.6
219  7:35.2
221 7:36.0
194  7:24.0
199  7:255
240  7:50.3
232 7:438
223 7:37.2
227 7:39.0
234 T7:451
200  7:26.6
218 7:35.1
230 7427
248 8018
225  7:386
224 7:383
201  7:26.6
228  T7:415

5

171
190
197
169
167
172
201
168
185
208
194
203
179
180
193
182
202
199
192
223
214
210
211
220
212
218
216
200
205
217
215
188
213
221
227
219
239
228
222
209
225
224
238
226

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Overall Finish List

139
193
213
242
157
254
178
119
109
195
117
234
173
144
229

a4
120
218
255
207
236
162
240
199
209
163
248
215
228
249
223
217
247

86
208

63
147
210
149
222
256
171
206

FINISH

Time
0:47.6
0:46.1
0:40.5
0:44.8
0:48.0
0:49.5
0:52.3
0:45.6
0:55.0
0:47.0
0:43.9
0:43.2
0:48.2
0:43.8
0:51.7
0:46.3
0:45.1
0:51.3
0:41.0
0:43.9
0:50.0
0:55.1
0:49.0
0:51.9
0:45.8
0:52.2
0:48.5
0:49.1
0:45.9
0:52.9
0:49.6
0:51.3
0:53.0
0:50.4
0:49.7
0:52.8
0:41.5
0:49.1
0:40.5
0:45.2
0:49.2
0:45.3
0:50.4
0:55.6
0:46.2
0:49.0

Total
Time
16:03.8
16:05.4
16:05.9
16:07.0
16:07.4
16:09.6
16:10.7
16:11.1
16:11.4
16:12.3
16:16.5
16:17.0
16:17.9
16:17.9
16:18.8
16:20.0
16:21.0
16:21.4
16:24.2
16:27.4
16:29.6
16:30.5
16:31.5
16:32.0
16:32.3
16:32.3
16:32.5
16:34.8
16:35.9
16:37.2
16:38.0
16:38.1
16:39.0
16:43.2
16:52.4
16:54.3
16:55.2
16:57.2
16:59.2
16:59.6
16:59.7
17:.01.4
17:.02.1
17:.03.4
17:04.6
17:05.0

09/26/2014 10:46:57



Race Date Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

September 26, 2014 Overall Finish List
Varsity Girls

Place Milel — o Mile2  coee e FINISH =~ - Total
Overall* Name Bib No Rnk  Time Rnk  Time Rnk  Time Time
231  Ava Parker 811 231 7:43.5 231 8:41.4 65 0:40.5 17:05.5
232 Eve Blanch 1311 233 7:43.9 230 8:39.9 95 0:42.2 17:06.0
233  Anushka Limaye 806 235 7:45.5 229 8:39.5 133 0:44.6 17:09.7
234  Jessica Greer 575 193 7:23.8 245 9:02.5 188 0:47.7 17:14.2
235 Lily Jones 1646 226 7:38.7 232 8:46.5 232 0:51.4 17:16.8
236 Makayla Keuker 1647 229 7:42.2 233 8:47.4 225 0:50.8 17:20.5
237 Elise Toland 1656 238 7:47.2 234 8:47.7 257 0:55.9 17:30.9
238  Allison Burwell 418 242 7:52.6 240 9:00.1 60 0:40.3 17:33.1
239 Fiona Tomlins 1729 239 7:49.2 243 9:02.1 156 0:45.6 17:37.0
240 Emma Haxel 1145 243 7:55.5 242 9:01.9 47 0:39.6 17:37.1
241 Sarah Bruch 1756 246 7:57.2 235 8:49.3 239 0:52.2 17:38.8
242  Aimee Perez 1764 244 7:55.5 244 9:02.2 135 0:44.6 17:42.5
243  Addie Boston 1564 237 7:46.8 247 9:05.5 221 0:50.3 17:42.8
244  Kelly McGrath 1318 236 7:45.7 249 9:10.4 220 0:50.2 17:46.4
245 Kayley Carew 1727 241 7:52.0 246 9:04.7 216 0:49.6 17:46.4
246  Carmen Bistriceanu 117 208 7:29.8 255 9:44.2 80 0:41.3 17:55.3
247  Elizabeth Young 29 250 8:05.3 241 9:01.0 243 0:52.4 17:58.8
248  Jayden Schuette 1153 249 8:04.4 251 9:18.0 18 0:37.3 17:59.7
249  Emi Neisler 1174 247 7:59.4 250 9:10.6 241 0:52.3 18:02.4
250 Corryn Zimmerman 1179 253 8:35.8 237 8:50.4 196 0:48.2 18:14.5
251 Julia Theisen 1178 252 8:35.8 236 8:49.8 204 0:48.9 18:14.6
252 Justine Wilken 1769 245 7:57.1 256 9:46.1 160 0:45.7 18:29.0
253  Adeline Ferolo 1553 255 8:38.6 248 9:10.0 62 0:40.4 18:29.2
254 vy Lersch 1554 254 8:38.3 252 9:22.8 235 0:51.7 18:52.9
255  Zoey Aberle 1172 256 8:41.0 254 9:44.0 238 0:52.1 19:17.2
256  Meredith Zimmerman 1180 251 8:15.3 257  10:10.0 250 0:54.0 19:19.4
257 Halie Poirier 1176 259 8:59.1 253 9:24.6 261 1:11.0 19:34.8
258 Genevieve Scoby 1767 258 8:56.4 258 10:10.3 214 0:49.5 19:56.3
259 Brooke Youngren 1771 257 8:46.6 261 10:36.1 259 1:02.5 20:25.2
260 Cora Hermann- Wickham 1728 261 9:12.8 260 10:22.9 251 0:54.0 20:29.8
261 Becca Matheson 1762 260 9:11.6 259  10:20.7 258 0:57.6 20:30.0
DQ Abby Banister 434 6:10.8 6:55.9 DQ 0:44.2 13:50.9

*Overall place among females only
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